7 | 2 | 3 | 4 7 5
P/N CLS-F18-BB
Wavelength 800nm-1100nm
E E
Effective Focal Length 18mm
EP Diameter 4mm
Pupil Distance 11.7mm
Working Distance 7.5mm
D ¢33 1 工
Field Size 4.7mmx4.7mm
寸
M25 x0,75 寸
Diffraction Limited 3.2mmx3.2mm (850nm)
| |
＿ Diffraction Limited 3.7mmx3.7mm (1050nm) 匕一
LENSTEK
(Y)
Min Spot size � 7um (850nm)
CLS-F18-BB m
C Thread M25x0.75 I C | I/
\ I I
｀ ，
＇
` l,
Height 29.7mm 申
m
F一 L一
B
SCALE 1:1
B
A N口， REV, DATE DRN MATERIAL DESCRIPTION A
MDJJ£L : CLS-F18-BB
DSN FINISH
＠已
UNIT |mm,
R'v/D
L£NST£K LAS£R DPTICS
D口NOT SCALE D'v/G.
IJVG NAME : LAYOUT �PP'D DRA'vlING N口，
1 | 2 3 4 | 5